
Molly Datillo 5K & Elementary Races
Madison, IN

May 11, 2019

Results by Stuart Road Racing

One Mile Run Girls

PLACE TEAM POINTS SCORES AVG. TIME  SPREAD

1 Lydia Middelton 26 1 2 11 12 13 7:43.4 2:04.3
2 Southwestern 34 5 6 9 14 18 7:54.9 1:57.8
3* E O Muncie 41 3 7 15 16 17 8:23.9 2:20.6
4* Ryker's Ridge 41 4 8 10 19 9:22.7 6:43.0

Incomplete Teams: Pope John, Deputy Elementary, E O Muncie, Deputy, Rykers Ridge

PLACE FINISHER TIME

1. Lydia Middelton
1 Esphyr Koren, 10 6:35.2
2 Rayme Dean, 10 7:06.3
11 Elena Hinze, 10 8:32.4
12 Emily Foster, 9 8:39.4
13 Scout Porter, 9 8:42.1

Total Time = 30:53.3     Total Places = 26

2. Southwestern
5 Mikayla Nussbaum, 9 7:10.9
6 Savannah Nussbaum, 9 7:24.2
9 Mae Pierson, 9 7:55.8
14 Emily Handlon, 11 9:08.6
18 Leighton Hearne, 10 9:42.0

Total Time = 31:39.5     Total Places = 34

3*. E O Muncie
3 Carolyn Mahoney, 10 7:10.2
7 McKenzie Smith, 10 7:32.6
15 Lexi Whalbring, 9 9:22.0
16 Madelynn Mitchell, 10 9:30.7
17 Olivia Jaynes, 10 9:31.3

Total Time = 33:35.5     Total Places = 41

4*. Ryker's Ridge
4 Haley Ferguson, 10 7:10.9
8 Hannah Ferguson, 8 7:54.2
10 Lacy Christman, 9 8:31.7
19 Shannelle Suter, 8 13:53.9

Total Time = 37:30.7     Total Places = 41



PLACE
TEAM
PLACE FINISHER TIME TEAM

1 1 Esphyr Koren, 10 6:35.2 Lydia Middelton
2 2 Rayme Dean, 10 7:06.3 Lydia Middelton
3 3 Carolyn Mahoney, 10 7:10.2 E O Muncie
4 4 Haley Ferguson, 10 7:10.9 Ryker's Ridge
5 5 Mikayla Nussbaum, 9 7:10.9 Southwestern
6 Natalyn Montgomery, 9 7:21.2
7 6 Savannah Nussbaum, 9 7:24.2 Southwestern
8 7 McKenzie Smith, 10 7:32.6 E O Muncie
9 Ava Smith, 9 7:38.6
10 8 Hannah Ferguson, 8 7:54.2 Ryker's Ridge
11 9 Mae Pierson, 9 7:55.8 Southwestern
12 Emily Geyman, 7 8:06.2 Rykers Ridge
13 10 Lacy Christman, 9 8:31.7 Ryker's Ridge
14 11 Elena Hinze, 10 8:32.4 Lydia Middelton
15 12 Emily Foster, 9 8:39.4 Lydia Middelton
16 13 Scout Porter, 9 8:42.1 Lydia Middelton
17 Maya Bullock, 10 8:44.6 Pope John
18 Nora May, 10 8:48.9
19 Charlie Warren, 10 9:08.4 Pope John
20 14 Emily Handlon, 11 9:08.6 Southwestern
21 Lilly Dattilo, 8 9:11.8 Lydia Middelton
22 15 Lexi Whalbring, 9 9:22.0 E O Muncie
23 16 Madelynn Mitchell, 10 9:30.7 E O Muncie
24 17 Olivia Jaynes, 10 9:31.3 E O Muncie
25 Jazmin Corral, 10 9:38.9 E O Muncie
26 18 Leighton Hearne, 10 9:42.0 Southwestern
27 Karin Uesugi, 9 9:47.8 E O Muncie
28 Molly Geym, 8 9:57.3 Rykers Ridge
29 Ginger Roberts, 10 9:57.6 Southwestern
30 Brooklyn Frisque, 10 9:59.4 E O Muncie
31 Mollie Graham, 9 10:22.4 Deputy
32 Ruth Whitaker, 9 10:27.4 E O Muncie
33 Marlee Thompson, 9 10:31.9 E O Muncie
34 Raeanna Hearne, 10 10:47.2 Lydia Middelton
35 Brookellen Prosser, 10 11:27.9
36 Maddie McAlister, 9 11:38.2 E O Muncie
37 Aleiza Crutcher, 10 12:02.5 Southwestern
38 Maci Jackson, 8 12:31.1 E O Muncie
39 Ava Clubb, 10 12:36.3 Deputy Elementary
40 Sophie Brawner, 8 12:44.1 Southwestern
41 Izabella Weaver, 9 13:00.5 E O Muncie
42 Macey Morrison, 8 13:19.9 Southwestern
43 Maggie Joseph, 9 13:27.3 Southwestern
44 19 Shannelle Suter, 8 13:53.9 Ryker's Ridge

44 finishers among Open Women
0 male finishers
44 female finishers
44 total finishers


